
CONTACT US

Bécancour
QUEBEC
Ideally located between Montreal and Quebec City, the Port of
Bécancour offers deep-water access and direct connections to
CN rail and major highways (30, 55, 20). Integrated into a large
industrial park, it supports key sectors like metals, chemicals, agri-
food, and renewable energy. The port handles diverse cargo—
from aluminum and fertilizers to wind components—and operates
year-round. With available land and multimodal access, the Port of
Bécancour is a strategic hub for industrial growth and sustainable
trade.

SERVICES OFFERED

Cargo Handling
Stevedoring
Container Freight
Services

EQUIPMENT

Lifters
Shore crane (upon
request)

TYPES OF CARGO

Bulk
General Cargo
Project Cargo
Wind

INLAND CONNECTIONS

Easy access to Highway
20 via Highway 55

Railroad provider: CN -
Rail alongside berth

solutions@logistec.com

1000 Arthur Sicard Boulevard
Bécancour, QC G9H 2Z8



Please note that depth and draft specifications are approximate, without guarantee and subject to change.

Pier Berths
LENGTH DEPTH

10.67 m
35 ft.

244 m
800 ft.

150 m
492 ft.

B2

B1

B3

B4

B5

Ro-Ro

10.67 m
35 ft.

10.67 m
35 ft.

10.67 m
35 ft.

10.67 m
35 ft.

10.67 m
35 ft.

219 m
718.5 ft.

214 m
702.1 ft.

292 m
958 ft.

21 m
68.9 ft.

Storage

Laydown

OUTDOOR

40,000 m2

131,233 sq. ft.


