

Bécancour QUEBEC

Ideally located between Montreal and Quebec City, the Port of Bécancour offers deep-water access and direct connections to CN rail and major highways (30, 55, 20). Integrated into a large industrial park, it supports key sectors like metals, chemicals, agrifood, and renewable energy. The port handles diverse cargo from aluminum and fertilizers to wind components—and operates year-round. With available land and multimodal access, the Port of Bécancour is a strategic hub for industrial growth and sustainable trade.



SERVICES OFFERED

Cargo Handling Stevedoring Container Freight Services

EQUIPMENT

Lifters Shore crane (upon request)

TYPES OF CARGO

Bulk General Cargo Project Cargo Wind

INLAND CONNECTIONS

Easy access to Highway 20 via Highway 55

Railroad provider: CN -Rail alongside berth

CONTACT US

solutions@logistec.com

1000 Arthur Sicard Boulevard Bécancour, QC G9H 2Z8

	Pier	Berths		Storage	
		LENGTH	DEPTH		OUTDOOR
	B1	10.67 m 35 ft.	244 m 800 ft.	Laydown	40,000 m ² 131,233 sq. ft.
	B2	10.67 m 35 ft.	150 m 492 ft.		
	B3	10.67 m 35 ft.	219 m 718.5 ft.		
	B4	10.67 m 35 ft.	214 m 702.1 ft.		
	B5	10.67 m 35 ft.	292 m 958 ft.		
	Ro-Ro	10.67 m 35 ft.	21 m 68.9 ft.		

Please note that depth and draft specifications are approximate, without guarantee and subject to change.

